Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Roundsling, basic budget Extreema® with HMPE
core

Product information

The EXTREEMA® round sling with a polyester sleeve is a standard and cost-effective option for lifting tasks demanding dependable
performance within a wide temperature range. Polyester sleeves offer reliability, but there are some aspects to consider.

Core: HMPE

Suitable sleeve up to 100t: orange standard PES sleeve
Suitable sleeve > 100t: orange PES inner sleeve and covered with PES heavy-duty sleeve

Features:

Lightweight and flexible, easy to handle
Does not absorb water

Floats on water

Sustainable

WLL: 3t — 600t

EWL: 0,5m — 65m

Standard with RFID

Material: Polyester, HMPE

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -40°C up to +100°C

Note: We highly recommend using suitable protection on the sling

Safety factor: 7:1



Part code

340503000400090

340505000400090

340505000300090

340506701800090

340506701840090

340509300330090

EWL

18

18.37

3.3

WLL
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