



# Roundsling, basic budget Extreema® with HMPE core

## Product information

The EXTREEMA® round sling with a polyester sleeve is a standard and cost-effective option for lifting tasks demanding dependable performance within a wide temperature range. Polyester sleeves offer reliability, but there are some aspects to consider.

**Core:** HMPE

Suitable sleeve up to 100t: orange standard PES sleeve

Suitable sleeve > 100t: orange PES inner sleeve and covered with PES heavy-duty sleeve

### Features:

- Lightweight and flexible, easy to handle
- Does not absorb water
- Floats on water
- Sustainable
- WLL: 3t – 600t
- EWL: 0,5m – 65m
- Standard with RFID

**Material:** Polyester, HMPE

**Marking:** CE-marked

**Temperature range:** -40°C up to +100°C

**Note:** We highly recommend using suitable protection on the sling

**Safety factor:** 7:1

Part code	EWL	WLL ton
340503000400090	4	30
340505000400090	4	50
340505000300090	3	50
340506701800090	18	67
340506701840090	18.37	67
340509300330090	3.3	93